
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

By Mail 4630 5 0 0 10 1 12

Confirmation Notice 98 1 0 0 0 0 4

Correction 4634 4 0 0 8 0 17

ERIC Report 4637 0 0 1 8 0 1

In Person 53 1 0 0 1 0 0

Merge Voters 11 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 16841168 94 6 8 385 23 4

NVRA by Mail 71 4 0 0 2 0 0

Online Voter Registration 9157 14 0 2 17 1 0

Other Means 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Social Security Administration 9876 1 0 0 20 1 1

State Designated Agencies 4924 4 1 0 17 3 10

USPS Sticker 2517 6 0 0 1 1 2

Volunteer 139 2 1 0 1 0 0

Voter Notification Card 43 0 0 0 1 0 2

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2018 To: 03/31/2018

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 04/02/2018
Report No.: VR-013

1469 136 8 11 471 30 2125TOTAL 54

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 771 85 2 4 161 13 1036

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 30 1 0 0 11 0 42

Death Notice 274 45 0 1 25 4 349

Duplicate 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Verified 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

Moved Out of State 24 4 0 1 6 2 37

Non-Citizen 5 0 0 0 8 0 13

Not Eligible 26 3 0 0 4 0 33

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

1579 196 2 10 300 25 2112TOTAL

County Transfer Out -421 -57 0 -3 -80 -3 -564

Duplicate/Merged 17 1 0 1 5 3 27
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2018 To: 03/31/2018

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 04/02/2018
Report No.: VR-013

1579 196 2 10 300 25 2112TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

158 71 7 7 93 14 350

134 49 9 5 141 350

From

To 12

-24 -22 2 -2 48 -2 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

450342 40854 1045 1603 66524 11549 571917

1469 136 8 11 471 2125

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 30

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

71

-378 -54

4 0

0 -3

0 14

-59

0

-9

89

-503

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-24

-773 -85

-22 2

-2 -4

-2 48

-161

-2

-13

0

-1038

* REACTIVATED (+) 101 10 0 1 21 0 133

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -421 -57 0 -3 -80 -3 -564

450387 40786 1053 1603 66778 11552 572159END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2018 To: 03/31/2018

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 04/02/2018
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

By Mail 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

Confirmation Mail Process 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Confirmation Notice 12 1 0 0 1 0 14

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

Death Notice 4 0 0 0 1 0 5

In Person 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 84 6 0 0 10 1 101

Moved Out of State 86 29 1 0 21 2 139

Not Eligible 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

NVRA by Mail 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Online Voter Registration 5 1 0 0 0 0 6

State Designated Agencies 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

235 40 1 0 49 6 331TOTAL

-27 -2 0 0 -11 -2County Transfer Out -42

Duplicate/Merged 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

32239 3391 88 170 6343 932 43163BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -131 -33 -1 -1 -27 -4 -197

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

773 85

0 0

2 4

0 0

161

0

13

0

1038

*REACTIVATED (-) -108 -9 0 0 -15 -1 -133

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -27 0-2 0 -11 -2 -42

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32746 3432 89 173 6451 938 43829TOTAL INACTIVE
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2018 To: 03/31/2018

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 04/02/2018
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

450387 40786 1053 1603 66778 11552 572159ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 32746 3432 89 173 6451 938 43829

483133 44218 1142 1776 73229 12490 615988TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

5047

919

10143

81
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